HHHHOMOMOMOMEEEE
  Anesthesia IV Consumables
Product Catalog
Infusion technology designed to help provide safe
and efcient delivery of anesthetic medications
IV Consumables Anesthesia IV Consumables Anesthesia
HHHHOMOMOMOMEEEE HHHHOMOMOMOMEEEE
NanoClave™ Manifolds

Catalog # Description PV (mL) Case Qty
B3300 Clave™ Neutral Connector 0.04 100
Catalog # Description PV (mL) Case Qty
A1000 NanoClave™ Connector 0.02 100
Catalog # Description PV (mL) Case Qty
NC100 Neutron™ Connector 0.06 100
 Included in ICU Medical IV Set Essential portfolio of infusion technologies to help support continuity and standardization
The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing.
HOME HOME
5
IV Consumables Anesthesia IV Consumables Anesthesia
 —
HHHOMOMOMEEE HHHOMOMOMEEE
Disinfection Caps
Catalog # Description Case Qty
SCXT3-2000 SwabCap™, 200-ct. Box 2,000
SCXT3-10-2000 SwabPack™, 10-ct. Bag 2,000
SCXT3-2400 SwabPack™, 25-ct. Bag 2,400
SCRC3-10-1600 SwabPack Plus™ 1,600
SCXT3-5-2000 SwabSleeve™, 5-ct. Sleeve 2,000
Catalog # Description Case Qty
SWTP-5 SwabTip™, 5-ct. Strip 200
Single Lumen Extension Sets
Catalog #

B9213 23" (58 cm) 150 mL Burette Set (w/Shut-Of Valve), MicroClave, Clamp 21 4.00 25
Catalog # Description Length (in.) PV (mL) Case Qty
14270 Primary Microdrip 150 mL Burette Set with Float Valve, Clave Additive
Port, Clave Y-Site, Secure Lock, 78 Inch
78 10.4 48
The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing. May require longer leadtime
The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing.
HOME
32
HOME
33
IV Consumables Anesthesia IV Consumables Anesthesia
HHHOMOMOMEEEHHHOMOMOMEEE
Peripheral IV Catheters
Item Description Gauge Length (in.) Material Winged
SP125-26-14T SuperCath® 26G X 0.56 in. | Active | Straight 26 0.56 PUR N
SP125-26-14-WT SuperCath® 26G X 0.56 in. | Active | Straight | Winged 26 0.56 PUR Y
SP125-26-19T SuperCath® 26G X 0.75 in. | Active | Straight 26 0.75 PUR N
SP125-24-14T SuperCath® 24G X 0.56 in. | Active | Straight 24 0.56 PUR N
SP125-24-14-WT SuperCath® 24G X 0.56 in. | Active | Straight | Winged 24 0.56 PUR Y
SP125-24-19T SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in. | Active | Straight 24 0.75 PUR N
SP125-24-19-WT SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in. | Active | Straight | Winged 24 0.75 PUR Y
SP120-24-19T SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 24 0.75 PUR N
SP120-24-19-WT SuperCath® 24G X 0.75 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
24 0.75 PUR Y
SP120-22-25T SuperCath® 22G X 1.00 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 22 1 PUR N
SP120-22-25-WT SuperCath® 22G X 1.00 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
22 1 PUR Y
SP120-22-31T SuperCath® 22G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 22 1.25 PUR N
SP120-22-31-WT SuperCath® 22G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
22 1.25 PUR Y
SP120-20-25T SuperCath® 20G X 1.00 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 20 1 PUR N
SP120-20-25-WT SuperCath® 20G X 1.00 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
20 1 PUR Y
SP120-20-31T SuperCath® 20G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 20 1.25 PUR N
SP120-20-31-WT SuperCath® 20G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
20 1.25 PUR Y
Item Description Gauge Length (in.) Material Winged
SP120-20-50T SuperCath® 20G X 2.00 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment
20 2 PUR N
SP120-20-50-WT SuperCath® 20G X 2.00 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
20 2 PUR Y
SP120-18-31T SuperCath® 18G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 18 1.25 PUR N
SP120-18-31-WT SuperCath® 18G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
18 1.25 PUR Y
SP120-18-50T SuperCath® 18G X 2.00 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 18 2 PUR N
SP120-18-50-WT SuperCath® 18G X 2.00 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
18 2 PUR Y
SP120-16-31T SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight | Blood Containment 16 1.25 PUR N
SP120-16-31-WT SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight |
Blood Containment | Winged
16 1.25 PUR Y
SP125-16-31T SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight 16 1.25 PUR N
SP125-16-31-WT SuperCath® 16G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight | Winged 16 1.25 PUR Y
SP125-14-31T SuperCath® 14G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight 14 1.25 PUR N
SP125-14-31-WT SuperCath® 14G X 1.25 in. | Active | Straight | Winged 14 1.25 PUR Y
SuperCath is a registered trademark of MediKit Co., Ltd.
The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing. The images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product sizing.
HOME HOME
34 35